
2018_19_20 BOOKINGS

Trip# Ports of Departure/Return Departure Date Return Date
Number 

of Nights
Status

331 Sibolga - Nth Sumatra - Sibolga Sunday, 9 September 2018 Wednesday, 19 September 2018 10 BOOKED

332 Sibolga - Nth Sumatra - Sibolga Friday, 21 September 2018 Thursday, 4 October 2018 13 AVAILABLE

333 Sibolga - Nth Sumatra -Sibolga Saturday, 6 October 2018 Saturday, 13 October 2018 7 CABIN TRIP - 4 more spaces

Sibolga - Padang Sunday, 14 October 2018 Friday, 19 October 2018 5 not taking passengers

334 Padang - Mentawai Islands - Padang Saturday, 20 October 2018 Sunday, 28 October 2018 8 BOOKED

335 Padang - East indonesia Wednesday, 31 October 2018 Thursday, 22 November 2018 22 not taking passengers

336 Ternate - Halmahera - Sorong Monday, 26 November 2018 Saturday, 8 December 2018 12 HOLD

337 Sorong - West Papua - Sorong Wednesday, 12 December 2018 Saturday, 22 December 2018 10 CABIN TRIP - 8 cabins left

338 Sorong - West Papua - Ternate Monday, 24 December 2018 Saturday, 5 January 2019 12 BOOKED

339 Ternate - West Papua - Sorong Tuesday, 8 January 2019 Sunday, 20 January 2019 12 BOOKED

340 Sorong - West Papua - Sorong Tuesday, 22 January 2019 Friday, 1 February 2019 10 BOOKED


